
PROJECT: 2101709

1

YOUR REF: GOLD BAR SAMPLING

GOLD BULLION

LOT

8768001

8768004

8768006

8768008

HELSINKI

120

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

REPORT NUMBER: A0012105701C

ADVISED MATERIAL:

REPORT DATE: 23rd SEPTEMBER 2021

ISSUE:

SAMPLE ENTRY DATE: 10th SEPTEMBER 2021

GOLD (Au) %

If sourced from 3rd party, DMT is advisory only

AS RECEIVED STATE

99.9964

99.9905

VOIMA GOLD OY                                     

BULEVARDI 5 A 86

SEALING DATE : 7th SEPTEMBER 2021

We have analysed the above mentioned sample(s) and report as below:-

●● Report End ●●

99.9905

99.9959

Authorised By:

SEALS INTACT: ALS INSPECTION

Mrs. G. Torres, Assay Services Manager

For ALS INSPECTION UK LIMITED
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