

VOIMA GOLD OY BULEVARDI 5 A 86 HELSINKI 120

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

REPORT NUMBER:A0012105701CPROJECT:2101709ISSUE:11SAMPLE ENTRY DATE:10th SEPTEMBER 2021--YOUR REF:GOLD BAR SAMPLINGADVISED MATERIAL:GOLD BULLION

REPORT DATE: 23rd SEPTEMBER 2021

SEALING DATE : 7th SEPTEMBER 2021

We have analysed the above mentioned sample(s) and report as below:-

LOT GOLD (Au) %

8768001	99.9959
8768004	99.9964
8768006	99.9905
8768008	99.9905
	●● Report End ●●

If sourced from 3rd party, DMT is advisory only

AS RECEIVED STATE SEALS INTACT: ALS INSPECTION

Authorised By:

Mrs. G. Torres, Assay Services Manager For ALS INSPECTION UK LIMITED

Page 1 of 1

UK ADDRESS Caddick Road, Knowsley Business Park, Prescot, England L34 9HP | PHONE +44 (0)1 51 548 7777 | FAX +44 (0)1 548 0714 ALS INSPECTION UK LTD. REGISTERED NO. 01218386 Part of the ALS Laboratory Group An ALS Limited Company

Inspection 🔓

www.alsglobal.com

RIGHT SOLUTIONS RIGHT PARTNER